
Österr. Meisterschaft  - Korsar 
Österreich (AUT)
19.06.-22.06.2025

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

w w w . S e g l e r I n f o . d e

gemeldet: 27 gestartet: 27 gezeitet: 27

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 8 Streicher: 1
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HEILINGBRUNNER Theresa 
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BARTH Guido 

BROY Sascha 
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B .044 VSAW
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HEILINGBRUNNER Michael 

ROGERS Ute 
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BA.002 AMSC
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PAUER Thomas 

KORNWEIBEL Silke 

BW.105 SCGN

NW.086 RSCB
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KLUG Markus 

KLUG Stefanie 
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BA.034 WSC
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GRASS Jens 

SCHWAB Birgit 

BA.003 MYC

R .014 SGW
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WALKENBACH Benedikt 

HEILINGBRUNNER Christina 

H .014 WSVL

BA.002 AMSC
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KLAKULAK Robert 

KAMINSKI Piotr 
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HAFENMAIER Dieter 

SINGER Markus 

BA.057 BWSC

BA.057 BWSC
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TILLMANNS Jörg 

TILLMANNS Sabine 

BA.052 YCN

BA.052 YCN
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LENK Peter 

SCHLINDWEIN Gerhard 

BW.080 WSFE

BW.105 SCGN
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REDTENBACHER Felix 

REICHEL Anja 

**.AUT 

BA.001 BYC
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SCHWAB Tom 

SCHLINDWEIN Benjamin 

R .014 SGW

BW.105 SCGN
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HAFENMAIR Vinzenz 

HUBER Leopold 

BA.057 BWSC

BA.023 SVBB
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RUDOLPH Gerd 

HAMPEL-RUDOLPH Heike 
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BA.034 WSC
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ADLER Michael 

SCHREFLER Lucas 
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MÜLLER Christian 

MÜLLER Frida 
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HACHENBERG Barbara 

RAUSCHER Lisa 

N .042 HYC

NW.153 SVPB

10 

 

17 

 

23 

 

19 

 

14 

 

20 

 

4 

 

DNF 

 

107.0 

 

19 

 

POL 44

 

DUDA Piotr 

PANAK Krzysztof 
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NOVAK Günter 

RUMPELSBERGER Lara 
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GÖBL Christian 

TILLMANNS Jakob 
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BA.052 YCN
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OBERHOLZER Eduard 

LACKNER-WERNER Andreas 
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HINTERSTEININGER Peter 

NOVAK Moritz 
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KNITTER Bogdan 

BARAN Anna 
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HOFFMANN Paul Henri 

BOEUF Nael 

**.AUT 

**.AUT 

13 

 

24 

 

26 

 

24 

 

22 

 

25 

 

26 

 

22 

 

156.0 

 

26 

 

AUT 850

 

ANTI Hubert 

STAUFER Stefanie 
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HUBER Gerhard 

KROTH Stefanie 

N .191 SLRV

N .191 SLRV
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